Specifications are subject to change without any further notice.  Copyright © 2006-2014 by Wavecor Ltd., Guangzhou, China. All rights reserved.
Wavecor ® is a registered trademark of Wavecor Ltd.                                                For more information please visit www.Wavecor.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Page 1
On axis 15 degr. 30 degr. 45 degr. 60 degr.
dB
60
65

TW030WA01 TW030WA02
CONNECTIONS
PACKAGING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
TW030WA01-01 Non-ferro fluid, packed in pairs
TW030WA01-02 Non-ferro fluid, bulk packaging
TW030WA02-01 Ferro fluid, packed in pairs
TW030WA02-02 Ferro fluid, bulk packaging
Latest update: June 25, 2014
TW030WA01 / TW030WA02     30 mm neodymium tweeters, 4 ohm
Ohm
2
3
5